Ssd Diskler

256GB

512GB

120GB

256GB

240GB

128GB

480GB

480GB

512GB

960GB

Uriin

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26 535/445MBs SSD

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-

M2SSD2280/512G

HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD

(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Sandisk

Hilevel

Hilevel

Pny

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

33,75

53,33

83,70

14,18

22,82

24,30

24,97

34,96

35,10

39,82

71,55

18,49

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD Pny 0 32,74 USD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB) Pny 0 125,55 USD



